Local regulations may restrict the use of this product to below the conditions quoted.
In the interests of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change the specification without notice.	 © Copyright 2011
TI-P049-01
CH Issue 6
NS and NSRA
Gunmetal
Self-acting Control Valves
Description

For full details see the Installation and Maintenance Instructions
(IM-S21-01) supplied with the product.
How to order
Example: 1 off Spirax Sarco 2½" NS control valve with gunmetal
body and trim. Connections are to be screwed BSP.
Spare parts
The body gaskets (see Materials item 2) are available as spares in
packets of 6.
How to order spares
Example: 1 - Packet of body gaskets for a DN65 Spirax Sarco NS
control valve.
TOSHIBA1
 4049xxC 2/3
TOSHIBA1
CHRYSSAFIDIS S.A./ ATHENS: 3 AGRINIOU STR, TAVROS - (+30) 210 4836315-20 / THESSALONIKI: DA12A STR, OT32, BIPE SINDOU - (+30) 2310 754681-4 / www.chryssafidis.com / sales@chryssafidis.gr
Control valves
4.1
4.1.2
0.8
1
2
3
4
5
8
10
20
30
40
50
80
20
30
40
50
80
100
200
300
400
500
800
1000
2 000
3 000
4 000
5 000
8 000
10 000
20 000
30 000
40 000
50 000
80 000
In
le